
Total

Level

Undergraduate 1422 63% 1754 56% 3176 59%

Pharmacy 240 11% 494 16% 734 14%

Law 236 10% 204 7% 440 8%

Graduate 357 16% 677 22% 1034 19%

College

Arts & Sciences 513 23% 732 23% 1245 23%

Bus. & Pub Ad 875 39% 632 20% 1507 28%

Education 202 9% 652 21% 854 16%

Jour. & MC 85 4% 245 8% 330 6%

Law 236 10% 204 7% 440 8%

Pharm & HS 301 13% 628 20% 929 17%

No College 43 2% 36 1% 79 1%

Status

Full-Time 1829 81% 2413 77% 4242 79%

Part-Time 426 19% 716 23% 1142 21%

Ethnicity

Non-Resident 139 6% 148 5% 287 5%

Race and Ethnicity Unknown 46 2% 43 1% 89 2%

White, Non-Hispanic 1806 80% 2629 84% 4435 82%

Black, Non-Hispanic 91 4% 84 3% 175 3%

Asian, Non-Hispanic 79 4% 102 3% 181 3%

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, 

Non-Hispanic 2 0% 3 0% 5 0%

American Indian/Alaskan Native, 5 0% 3 0% 8 0%

Hispanic 61 3% 78 2% 139 3%
Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 26 1% 39 1% 65 1%

Age

18 and under 290 13% 487 16% 777 14%

19 353 16% 466 15% 819 15%

20 337 15% 457 15% 794 15%

21 313 14% 512 16% 825 15%

22-24 457 20% 467 15% 924 17%

25-34 348 15% 453 14% 801 15%

35-44 99 4% 153 5% 252 5%

45 & over 57 3% 133 4% 190 4%

Not identified 1 0% 1 0% 2 0%

100% 100% 100%
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Total

Level

Undergraduate 1422 45% 1754 55% 3176 100%

Pharmacy 240 33% 494 67% 734 100%

Law 236 54% 204 46% 440 100%

Graduate 357 35% 677 65% 1034 100%

College

Arts & Sciences 513 41% 732 59% 1245 100%

Bus. & Pub Ad 875 58% 632 42% 1507 100%

Education 202 24% 652 76% 854 100%

Jour. & MC 85 26% 245 74% 330 100%

Law 236 54% 204 46% 440 100%

Pharm & HS 301 32% 628 68% 929 100%

No College 43 54% 36 46% 79 100%

Status

Full-Time 1829 43% 2413 57% 4242 100%

Part-Time 426 37% 716 63% 1142 100%

Ethnicity

Non-Resident 139 48% 148 52% 287 100%

Race and Ethnicity Unknown 46 52% 43 48% 89 100%

White, Non-Hispanic 1806 41% 2629 59% 4435 100%

Black, Non-Hispanic 91 52% 84 48% 175 100%

Asian, Non-Hispanic 79 44% 102 56% 181 100%

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, 

Non-Hispanic 2 40% 3 60% 5 100%

American Indian/Alaskan Native, 

Non-Hispanic 5 63% 3 38% 8 100%

Hispanic 61 44% 78 56% 139 100%
Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 26 40% 39 60% 65 100%

Age

18 and under 290 37% 487 63% 777 100%

19 353 43% 466 57% 819 100%

20 337 42% 457 58% 794 100%

21 313 38% 512 62% 825 100%

22-24 457 49% 467 51% 924 100%

25-34 348 43% 453 57% 801 100%

35-44 99 39% 153 61% 252 100%

45 & over 57 30% 133 70% 190 100%

Not identified 1 50% 1 50% 2 100%

Total 2255 100% 3129 100% 5384 100%
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